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52. Nat. ADAC-Automobilslalom
G

19.04.2015 Starter: 56

Gewertet: 56

Nicht gewertet: 0

Train 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Addition x =AdW

Pl Kl Nr Nach- ,Vorname Ortsclub Lizenz KFZ Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Ges Pkt

1 4 98 Clos Patrick MCSC Vilsburg NB1076860 BMW 313i 40,90 40,90 41,56 41,56 40,85 40,85 82,41 10,82

2 4 14 Reich-Sander Tobias Scuderia München 1156544 BMW 318ti 42,78 42,78 42,00 42,00 40,87 40,87 82,87 10,64

3 4 31 Denzinger Michael MC Labertal 1056800 Mazda MX5 44,37 36 80,37 41,94 41,94 41,18 41,18 83,12 10,46

4 4 97 Clos Marco MSC Vilsbiburg NA1120037 BMW 323i 41,68 12 53,68 42,08 42,08 41,32 41,32 83,40 10,29

5 5 1 Ganser Anton WAC Lindenberg NB1119794 BMW Z4 41,41 3 44,41 40,45 3 43,45 40,18 40,18 83,63 10,11

6 4 16 Enzelberger Manuela Scuderia München 1126825 BMW 318ti 44,90 44,90 42,58 42,58 42,50 42,50 85,08 9,93

7 4 7 Reich-Sander Markus Scuderia München 1126440 BMW 318ti 43,97 43,97 42,99 42,99 43,07 43,07 86,06 9,75

8 3 4 Kempe Michael MC Neuhausen 1149658 VW Polo 42,67 42,67 43,05 43,05 43,18 43,18 86,23 9,57

9 2 28 Keller Guido MC Waldkraiburg IC1061110 BMW 44,97 3 47,97 43,71 43,71 43,18 43,18 86,89 9,39

10 5 17 Steinle Werner MSC Indersdorf 1059566 BMW 323xi 44,45 44,45 43,94 43,94 43,98 43,98 87,92 9,21

11 3 83 Sollmann Christian Scuderia Lechfeld NA1142981 VW Golf 47,54 47,54 44,28 44,28 44,01 44,01 88,29 9,04

12 2 33 Opl Werner MC Weilheim 1063731 VW Polo 43,97 43,97 44,47 44,47 43,84 43,84 88,31 8,86

13 4 114 Barton Sebastian AC Dachau N1163404 BMW 318ti 45,90 33 78,90 45,04 45,04 43,35 43,35 88,39 8,68

14 4 103 Lichtenstern AC GAP 1155540 Suzuki Swift 43,63 24 67,63 42,96 42,96 42,51 3 45,51 88,47 8,50

15 4 109 Gimpel Toni MC Diessen 376528 Renault Clio 44,65 12 56,65 44,79 44,79 44,33 44,33 89,12 8,32

16 2 64 Kraus Matthias AMC Moosburg NCP1106571BMW 316i 45,93 45,93 45,00 45,00 45,08 45,08 90,08 8,14

17 1 37 Görl Christian AC Bavaria M N1155506 VW Polo 45,94 45,94 45,64 45,64 44,68 44,68 90,32 7,96

18 4 115 Jakab Dietmar AC Dachau N1064598 BMW 316ti 42,53 3 45,53 42,48 6 48,48 42,11 42,11 90,59 7,79

19 4 134 Hönnige Domonikus 1150032 BMW 318ti 50,25 3 53,25 44,44 44,44 43,43 3 46,43 90,87 7,61

20 4 108 Raab Johannes MC Diessen 1156366 Renault Clio 47,31 47,31 45,30 45,30 45,69 45,69 90,99 7,43

21 2 85 Bißle Georg MSC Lechbruck N1169259 Opel Corsa 47,82 47,82 45,98 45,98 45,04 45,04 91,02 7,25

22 4 116 Patzelt Florian AC Dachau N1170145 BMW 318ti 62,49 62,49 46,83 46,83 44,25 44,25 91,08 7,07

23 3 110 Sudergat  Lukas MC Neuhausen 1149222 VW Polp 47,36 47,36 45,89 45,89 45,23 45,23 91,12 6,89

24 1 40 Annetsberger Michael AC Bavaria M N1156881 VW Polo 51,50 51,50 46,36 46,36 44,94 44,94 91,30 6,71

25 3 102 Kempe Christian MC Neuhausen 1150318 VW Polo 45,81 45,81 44,44 44,44 43,98 3 46,98 91,42 6,54

26 3 63 Altenbucher Bernd MSC 12 1060617 VW Polo 45,64 15 60,64 44,99 44,99 43,85 3 46,85 91,84 6,36

27 3 107 Fritsch  Stefanie MSC '12' München 1149601 VW Polo 46,91 3 49,91 46,70 46,70 45,60 45,60 92,30 6,18

28 2 45 Köhler Sebastian MSC Kaufbeuren N115649 Opel Corsa 47,23 9 56,23 46,72 46,72 46,24 46,24 92,96 6,00

29 4 52 Trasberger Michael AC GAP 1095522 Suzuki Swift 46,97 3 49,97 46,98 46,98 46,17 46,17 93,15 5,82

30 3 48 Fritsch Melanie MSC 12 1149602 VW Polo 45,11 6 51,11 46,00 3 49,00 44,46 44,46 93,46 5,64

31 3 19 Steiner Marco MSC Altenstadt 1140776 Opel Tigra 45,01 15 60,01 43,70 3 46,70 43,83 3 46,83 93,53 5,46



32 3 5 Gerold Georg MSC Ohlstadt N1060588 Opel Corsa 47,57 6 53,57 47,15 47,15 46,64 46,64 93,79 5,29

33 4 122 Mayer Benjamin N1113903 VW Polo 45,39 18 63,39 44,83 44,83 44,53 6 50,53 95,36 5,11

34 4 51 Reich-Sander Udo Scuderia München 1156527 BMW 318ti 49,75 49,75 46,72 3 49,72 46,25 46,25 95,97 4,93

35 2 35 Köhler Markus MSC Kaufbeuren N1156950 Opel Corsa 44,34 44,34 44,79 44,79 45,45 6 51,45 96,24 4,75

36 1 80 Gimbel  Wilhelm AC Oberammergau NB1055543 Fiat Punto 48,28 48,28 48,77 48,77 47,68 47,68 96,45 4,57

37 3 94 Schneider Marius MSC Ohlstadt N1169366 Opel Corsa 53,33 3 56,33 48,80 48,80 48,45 48,45 97,25 4,39

38 3 58 Fritsch Robert MSC 12 1149604 VW Polo 49,88 6 55,88 49,21 49,21 48,08 48,08 97,29 4,21

39 4 92 Maier Karl N1042334 Ford Fiesta 48,38 3 51,38 45,64 6 51,64 46,45 46,45 98,09 4,04

40 2 67 Effenberger Raphael MSC Priental 400463 Seat Ibiza 46,18 6 52,18 46,49 3 49,49 45,93 3 48,93 98,42 3,86

41 3 60 Batzer Philipp 400480 VW Polo 48,06 6 54,06 46,64 6 52,64 46,96 46,96 99,60 3,68

42 1 39 Görl Sebastian AC Bavaria M N1155971 VW Polo 45,45 3 48,45 46,19 3 49,19 46,93 6 52,93 102,12 3,50

43 1 54 Wenbacher Alfred AC Oberammergau10596732 Fiat Punto 49,08 6 55,08 49,78 49,78 49,34 6 55,34 105,12 3,32

44 1 46 Kauer Helmut AC Bavaria M N1059994 VW Polo 45,77 18 63,77 45,33 6 51,33 45,24 9 54,24 105,57 3,14

45 4 88 Trasberger-L. Andrea AC GAP 1155542 Suzuki Swift 54,96 54,96 53,08 3 56,08 52,49 52,49 108,57 2,96

46 2 90 Stolz Anja MC Weilheim 40593 VW Polo 51,96 3 54,96 52,40 52,40 50,91 6 56,91 109,31 2,79

47 2 86 Erhardt Fabian MSC Lechbruck 1169212 Opel Corsa 47,90 3 50,90 45,26 18 63,26 47,11 47,11 110,37 2,61

48 5 95 Dr. Gerold Josef MSC Ohlstadt N1035570 Porsche 964 48,07 18 66,07 45,84 9 54,84 45,73 12 57,73 112,57 2,43

49 3 71 Krüger Pascal Scuderia Lechfeld N1169558 VW Golf 58,32 54 112,32 46,49 18 64,49 44,73 6 50,73 115,22 2,25

50 3 20 Münch Kai-Uwe MC Neuhausen N1169958 VW Polo 55,57 55,57 52,03 15 67,03 50,73 50,73 117,76 2,07

51 3 21 Schropp Benjamin MSC Lechbruck 147052 BMW 318i 51,97 9 60,97 50,08 18 68,08 49,51 3 52,51 120,59 1,89

56 1 55 Nairz Sepp AC OberammergauN117978 Skoda Rapid 52,82 6 58,82 51,89 9 60,89 51,79 15 66,79 127,68 1,00
bbb
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52. Nat. ADAC-Automobilslalom
Klasse: K5 (G2,G1)

19.04.2015 Starter: 45

Gewertet: 45

Nicht gewertet: 0

Train 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Addition x =AdW

Pl Kl Nr Nach- ,Vorname Ortsclub Lizenz KFZ Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Ges Pkt

1 7 143 Kellndorfer Arthur MSC Indersdorf 1036654 VW Polo 40,71 3 43,71 39,46 39,46 39,45 39,45 78,91 10,78

2 8 77 Hulm Michael Scuderia Lechfeld NA1136788 BMW 40,17 40,17 39,90 39,90 39,65 39,65 79,55 10,56

3 8 79 Uenzen Nikolas Scuderia Lechfeld NA1130366 BMW 44,04 18 62,04 41,01 41,01 39,81 39,81 80,82 10,33

4 5 1 Ganser Anton WAC Lindenberg NB1119794 BMW Z4 41,41 3 44,41 40,45 3 43,45 40,18 40,18 83,63 10,11

5 7 34 Marco Steinhoff MC Weilheim 1133349 Opelk Corsa 41,89 41,89 41,77 41,77 42,01 42,01 83,78 9,89

6 6 142 Alchieri Peter MSC Indersdorf 400586 VW Polo 42,94 6 48,94 42,63 42,63 42,12 42,12 84,75 9,67

7 6 13 Krämer Michael 1097628 VW Polo 43,21 3 46,21 42,95 42,95 42,11 42,11 85,06 9,44

8 6 68 Vogler David MSC Indersdorf 400586 VW Polo 42,34 6 48,34 42,65 42,65 42,44 42,44 85,09 9,22

9 7 11 Schmitt Josef MC Würmtal 1056713 Opel Kadett 42,54 6 48,54 43,24 43,24 42,55 42,55 85,79 9,00

10 7 27 Dandl Michael RG Rosenheim IC1064941 BMW 318ti 44,27 3 47,27 43,32 43,32 42,52 42,52 85,84 8,78

11 6 69 Vogler Bernhard MSC Indersdorf 1046849 VW Polo 41,84 41,84 41,68 3 44,68 41,37 41,37 86,05 8,56

12 7 15 Leich Heiko MSC Altenstadt 1133382 Opel Astra 44,29 6 50,29 43,11 43,11 43,68 43,68 86,79 8,33

13 8 148 Pollich Ralf MSF Garching 1133195 BMW 323i 44,45 18 62,45 41,77 41,77 42,30 3 45,30 87,07 8,11

14 5 17 Steinle Werner MSC Indersdorf 1059566 BMW 323xi 44,45 44,45 43,94 43,94 43,98 43,98 87,92 7,89

15 7 23 Schaller Johannes MSC Altenstadt 1156461 Opel Astra 44,71 44,71 43,68 43,68 44,25 44,25 87,93 7,67

16 8 22 Müller Peter RG Rosenheim NB1154511 Fiat Abarth 43,89 3 46,89 41,97 3 44,97 42,96 42,96 87,93 7,44

17 7 41 Klages Jennifer MSC Altenstadt 1148020 Opel Astra 51,32 9 60,32 44,82 44,82 43,73 43,73 88,55 7,22

18 8 42 Hubl Klaus MC Weilheim 400482 Ford Escort 42,42 42,42 42,92 3 45,92 42,81 42,81 88,73 7,00

19 6 36 Ziegler Erich MC Weilheim 1060870 VW Polo 45,47 45,47 44,53 44,53 44,37 44,37 88,90 6,78

20 7 29 Bodner Christian RG Rosenheim 1061716 BMW 320 47,62 3 50,62 44,46 44,46 44,45 44,45 88,91 6,56

21 7 62 Völk Michael MSC Altenstadt N1162504 BMW 318ti 45,44 45,44 44,39 44,39 44,53 44,53 88,92 6,33

22 5 100 Schäfer Stefan NB1161106 VW Polo 45,38 45,38 44,42 44,42 44,78 44,78 89,20 6,11

23 7 50 Zufall Erik MSC Indersdorf 1137117 Opel Astra 41,32 3 44,32 40,91 3 43,91 40,57 6 46,57 90,48 5,89

24 8 147 Pollich André MFS Garching 1138241 BMW 323i 44,13 44,13 43,37 43,37 42,03 6 48,03 91,40 5,67

25 7 96 Kestin Tobias MC Würmtal 1146683 Opel Kadett 57,78 9 66,78 45,98 45,98 46,31 46,31 92,29 5,44

26 6 53 Huber Erich MC Würmtal 1156033 VW Polo 48,78 48,78 46,48 46,48 46,50 46,50 92,98 5,22

27 8 82 Uenzen Hedrik Scuderia Lechfeld NA1115965 BMW 40,21 15 55,21 39,61 6 45,61 39,76 9 48,76 94,37 5,00

28 7 25 Ahl Oliver MSC Altenstadt N1045139 Opel Kadett 46,43 3 49,43 44,36 6 50,36 44,48 44,48 94,84 4,78

29 7 38 Klages Jürgen MSC Altenstadt 1105883 Opel Astra 44,99 44,99 43,54 3 46,54 43,33 6 49,33 95,87 4,56

30 7 47 Winkler Steven MSC Altenstadt 1163468 Opel Astra 45,35 45,35 44,89 3 47,89 45,01 3 48,01 95,90 4,33

31 7 43 Hüttner Sarah MC Würmtal 1146687 Opel Corsa 48,98 3 51,98 48,58 48,58 47,71 47,71 96,29 4,11



32 6 144 Maslonka Robert NA1160803 VW Polo 41,92 33 74,92 40,52 15 55,52 41,70 41,70 97,22 3,89

33 6 93 Vogler Nico MSC Indersdorf 400585 VW Polo 52,18 52,18 47,72 3 50,72 44,17 3 47,17 97,89 3,67

34 5 18 Thumann Dieter MSC Indersdorf 1060646 BMW 325i 45,10 3 48,10 44,29 6 50,29 44,49 6 50,49 100,78 3,44

35 7 72 Ahl Jaquline MSC Altenstadt 1157438 Opel Kadett 49,31 3 52,31 47,57 3 50,57 47,87 3 50,87 101,44 3,22

36 8 149 Schattenkirchner Selina MSF Garching 1159936 BMW 323i 44,78 6 50,78 44,35 12 56,35 44,27 3 47,27 103,62 3,00

37 5 91 Rogalski Martin NCP1169562Subaru BRZ 50,98 50,98 45,10 3 48,10 47,79 9 56,79 104,89 2,78

38 8 124 Sobek Thomas MC Würmtal 1167668 Opel Corsa 45,10 45,10 45,28 9 54,28 45,22 6 51,22 105,50 2,56

39 7 56 Völk Tina MSC Altenstadt N1158315 BMW 318ti 50,70 50,70 54,66 3 57,66 47,85 47,85 105,51 2,33

40 7 129 Hartl Manfred MSC Altenstadt 1156080 Mazda RX8 48,73 3 51,73 47,74 12 59,74 47,14 2 49,14 108,88 2,11

41 7 128 Baudy Pascal MSC Altenstadt N1168973 Opel Astra 57,91 57,91 49,73 6 55,73 48,58 6 54,58 110,31 1,89

42 5 89 Müller Tobias RG Rosenheim NB1154510 Fial Abarth 48,68 48,68 47,73 18 65,73 46,17 46,17 111,90 1,67

43 5 95 Dr. Gerold Josef MSC Ohlstadt N1035570 Porsche 964 48,07 18 66,07 45,84 9 54,84 45,73 12 57,73 112,57 1,44

44 6 146 Looschen Julian MC Würmtal N1150821 VW Polo 48,70 3 51,70 46,39 6 52,39 58,84 9 67,84 120,23 1,22

75 6 84 Wardenga Marion AC Oberammergau11^64213 VW Polo 58,69 58,69 58,10 3 61,10 DNF x adw
bbb
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52. Nat. ADAC-Automobilslalom
Klasse: K9 (H bis 1600)

19.04.2015 Starter: 22

Gewertet: 22

Nicht gewertet: 0

Train 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Addition x =AdW

Pl Kl Nr Nach- ,Vorname Ortsclub Lizenz KFZ Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Ges Pkt

1 10 2 Faber Josef MSC Indersdorf 1045306 Opel Kadett 38,30 9 47,30 38,14 38,14 38,19 38,19 76,33 10,55

2 10 81 Pleier Alexander MSC Indersdorf NA1125529 Opel Kadett 39,41 9 48,41 38,73 38,73 38,18 38,18 76,91 10,09

3 10 6 Giebal Michael MSC Indersdorf 1066833 Opel Kadett 40,19 40,19 38,57 38,57 38,51 38,51 77,08 9,64

4 9 8 Schlemmer Andreas RG Rosenheim NB1063585 Fiat 128 38,83 38,83 38,21 38,21 38,88 38,88 77,09 9,18

5 10 59 Schmid Manfred N1133616 Opel Kadett 40,02 3 43,02 38,94 38,94 38,45 38,45 77,39 8,73

6 10 150 Beck Stefan AMC Burgau 401088 Opel Kadett 38,88 3 41,88 38,94 38,94 39,26 39,26 78,20 8,27

7 10 75 Riedle Ramona Rennteam AmorgraficN1112943 Opel Kadett 39,77 39,77 38,88 38,88 39,62 39,62 78,50 7,82

8 9 70 Friedl jun. Roland Rennteam AmorgrafiN1053682 NSU TT1200 42,40 42,40 40,74 40,74 39,83 39,83 80,57 7,36

9 9 12 Exner Hans MSC Untereisesheim1036328 Simca 1200S 38,88 38,88 38,96 3 41,96 39,06 39,06 81,02 6,91

10 10 9 Hauber Franz Scuderia München 1063934 Opel Kadett 38,75 38,75 37,32 6 43,32 38,27 38,27 81,59 6,45

11 10 74 Friedl sen. Roland Rennteam AmorgraficN1059364 Opel Kadett 40,27 40,27 39,33 3 42,33 39,30 39,30 81,63 6,00

12 10 44 Pleier Wolfgang N1133787 Opel Kadett 40,81 6 46,81 39,60 3 42,60 39,10 39,10 81,70 5,55

13 10 121 Bredow Claus AC Nittenau 1122438 Opel Kadett 42,45 42,45 41,04 41,04 41,76 41,76 82,80 5,09

14 9 10 Plank Geoerg 1095771 Daihatsu Charade 42,29 3 45,29 40,57 3 43,57 40,18 40,18 83,75 4,64

15 10 73 Lettenmeier Joachim 1081091 Opel Kadett 41,64 3 44,64 40,80 3 43,80 40,20 40,20 84,00 4,18

16 9 145 Hitz Erich MC Würmtal 400483 Toyota Starlet 44,85 44,85 44,08 44,08 43,24 43,24 87,32 3,73

17 9 76 Sprogis Michaela MC Neuhausen 1150443 VW Käfer 44,88 44,88 44,36 44,36 43,26 43,26 87,62 3,27

18 10 32 Csauth Peter N1137744 Opel Kadett 40,48 40,48 41,32 41,32 40,98 6 46,98 88,30 2,82

19 10 66 Schalk Jürgen Scuderia Kempten N1133615 Opel Kadett 39,37 3 42,37 38,32 12 50,32 38,71 3 41,71 92,03 2,36

20 10 61 Tuchs Maximilian MC Weilheim 400481 VW Polo 44,15 18 62,15 43,26 3 46,26 43,37 3 46,37 92,63 1,91

21 9 78 Stahl Rudolf MC Neuhausen 1041676 VW Käfer 43,40 18 61,40 41,68 15 56,68 40,84 3 43,84 100,52 1,45

22 9 65 Sprogis André MC Neuhausen 1054424 VW Käfer 41,88 9 50,88 41,65 18 59,65 40,69 3 43,69 103,34 1,00
bbb
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52. Nat. ADAC-Automobilslalom
Klasse: K1 (G7, G6)

19.04.2015 Starter: 7
Gewertet: 7

Nicht gewertet: 0
Train 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Addition x =AdW

Pl Kl Nr Nach- ,Vorname Ortsclub Lizenz KFZ Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Ges Pkt
1 1 37 Görl Christian AC Bavaria M N1155506 VW Polo 45,94 45,94 45,64 45,64 44,68 44,68 90,32 9,57
2 1 40 Annetsberger Michael AC Bavaria M N1156881 VW Polo 51,50 51,50 46,36 46,36 44,94 44,94 91,30 8,14
3 1 80 Gimbel  Wilhelm AC Oberammergau NB1055543 Fiat Punto 48,28 48,28 48,77 48,77 47,68 47,68 96,45 6,71
4 1 39 Görl Sebastian AC Bavaria M N1155971 VW Polo 45,45 3 48,45 46,19 3 49,19 46,93 6 52,93 102,12 5,29
5 1 54 Wenbacher Alfred AC Oberammergau10596732 Fiat Punto 49,08 6 55,08 49,78 49,78 49,34 6 55,34 105,12 3,86
6 1 46 Kauer Helmut AC Bavaria M N1059994 VW Polo 45,77 18 63,77 45,33 6 51,33 45,24 9 54,24 105,57 2,43
7 1 55 Nairz Sepp AC OberammergauN117978 Skoda Rapid 52,82 6 58,82 51,89 9 60,89 51,79 15 66,79 127,68 1,00
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52. Nat. ADAC-Automobilslalom
Klasse: K2 (G5)

19.04.2015 Starter: 9
Gewertet: 9

Nicht gewertet: 0
Train 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Addition x =AdW

Pl Kl Nr Nach- ,Vorname Ortsclub Lizenz KFZ Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Ges Pkt
1 2 28 Keller Guido MC Waldkraiburg IC1061110 BMW 44,97 3 47,97 43,71 43,71 43,18 43,18 86,89 9,89
2 2 33 Opl Werner MC Weilheim 1063731 VW Polo 43,97 43,97 44,47 44,47 43,84 43,84 88,31 8,78
3 2 64 Kraus Matthias AMC Moosburg NCP1106571BMW 316i 45,93 45,93 45,00 45,00 45,08 45,08 90,08 7,67
4 2 85 Bißle Georg MSC Lechbruck N1169259 Opel Corsa 47,82 47,82 45,98 45,98 45,04 45,04 91,02 6,56
5 2 45 Köhler Sebastian MSC Kaufbeuren N115649 Opel Corsa 47,23 9 56,23 46,72 46,72 46,24 46,24 92,96 5,44
6 2 35 Köhler Markus MSC Kaufbeuren N1156950 Opel Corsa 44,34 44,34 44,79 44,79 45,45 6 51,45 96,24 4,33
7 2 67 Effenberger Raphael MSC Priental 400463 Seat Ibiza 46,18 6 52,18 46,49 3 49,49 45,93 3 48,93 98,42 3,22
8 2 90 Stolz Anja MC Weilheim 40593 VW Polo 51,96 3 54,96 52,40 52,40 50,91 6 56,91 109,31 2,11
9 2 86 Erhardt Fabian MSC Lechbruck 1169212 Opel Corsa 47,90 3 50,90 45,26 18 63,26 47,11 47,11 110,37 1,00

bbb
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52. Nat. ADAC-Automobilslalom
Klasse: K3 (G4)

19.04.2015 Starter: 15
Gewertet: 15

Nicht gewertet: 0
Train 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Addition x =AdW

Pl Kl Nr Nach- ,Vorname Ortsclub Lizenz KFZ Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Ges Pkt
1 3 4 Kempe Michael MC Neuhausen 1149658 VW Polo 42,67 42,67 43,05 43,05 43,18 43,18 86,23 10,33
2 3 83 Sollmann Christian Scuderia Lechfeld NA1142981 VW Golf 47,54 47,54 44,28 44,28 44,01 44,01 88,29 9,67
3 3 110 Sudergat  Lukas MC Neuhausen 1149222 VW Polp 47,36 47,36 45,89 45,89 45,23 45,23 91,12 9,00
4 3 102 Kempe Christian MC Neuhausen 1150318 VW Polo 45,81 45,81 44,44 44,44 43,98 3 46,98 91,42 8,33
5 3 63 Altenbucher Bernd MSC 12 1060617 VW Polo 45,64 15 60,64 44,99 44,99 43,85 3 46,85 91,84 7,67
6 3 107 Fritsch  Stefanie MSC '12' München 1149601 VW Polo 46,91 3 49,91 46,70 46,70 45,60 45,60 92,30 7,00
7 3 48 Fritsch Melanie MSC 12 1149602 VW Polo 45,11 6 51,11 46,00 3 49,00 44,46 44,46 93,46 6,33
8 3 19 Steiner Marco MSC Altenstadt 1140776 Opel Tigra 45,01 15 60,01 43,70 3 46,70 43,83 3 46,83 93,53 5,67
9 3 5 Gerold Georg MSC Ohlstadt N1060588 Opel Corsa 47,57 6 53,57 47,15 47,15 46,64 46,64 93,79 5,00
10 3 94 Schneider Marius MSC Ohlstadt N1169366 Opel Corsa 53,33 3 56,33 48,80 48,80 48,45 48,45 97,25 4,33
11 3 58 Fritsch Robert MSC 12 1149604 VW Polo 49,88 6 55,88 49,21 49,21 48,08 48,08 97,29 3,67
12 3 60 Batzer Philipp 400480 VW Polo 48,06 6 54,06 46,64 6 52,64 46,96 46,96 99,60 3,00
13 3 71 Krüger Pascal Scuderia Lechfeld N1169558 VW Golf 58,32 54 112,32 46,49 18 64,49 44,73 6 50,73 115,22 2,33
14 3 20 Münch Kai-Uwe MC Neuhausen N1169958 VW Polo 55,57 55,57 52,03 15 67,03 50,73 50,73 117,76 1,67
15 3 21 Schropp Benjamin MSC Lechbruck 147052 BMW 318i 51,97 9 60,97 50,08 18 68,08 49,51 3 52,51 120,59 1,00

bbb
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52. Nat. ADAC-Automobilslalom
Klasse: K4 (G3)

19.04.2015 Starter: 18
Gewertet: 18

Nicht gewertet: 0
Train 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Addition x =AdW

Pl Kl Nr Nach- ,Vorname Ortsclub Lizenz KFZ Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Ges Pkt
1 4 98 Clos Patrick MCSC Vilsburg NB1076860 BMW 313i 40,90 40,90 41,56 41,56 40,85 40,85 82,41 10,44
2 4 14 Reich-Sander Tobias Scuderia München 1156544 BMW 318ti 42,78 42,78 42,00 42,00 40,87 40,87 82,87 9,89
3 4 31 Denzinger Michael MC Labertal 1056800 Mazda MX5 44,37 36 80,37 41,94 41,94 41,18 41,18 83,12 9,33
4 4 97 Clos Marco MSC Vilsbiburg NA1120037 BMW 323i 41,68 12 53,68 42,08 42,08 41,32 41,32 83,40 8,78
5 4 16 Enzelberger Manuela Scuderia München 1126825 BMW 318ti 44,90 44,90 42,58 42,58 42,50 42,50 85,08 8,22
6 4 7 Reich-Sander Markus Scuderia München 1126440 BMW 318ti 43,97 43,97 42,99 42,99 43,07 43,07 86,06 7,67
7 4 114 Barton Sebastian AC Dachau N1163404 BMW 318ti 45,90 33 78,90 45,04 45,04 43,35 43,35 88,39 7,11
8 4 103 Lichtenstern AC GAP 1155540 Suzuki Swift 43,63 24 67,63 42,96 42,96 42,51 3 45,51 88,47 6,56
9 4 109 Gimpel Toni MC Diessen 376528 Renault Clio 44,65 12 56,65 44,79 44,79 44,33 44,33 89,12 6,00
10 4 115 Jakab Dietmar AC Dachau N1064598 BMW 316ti 42,53 3 45,53 42,48 6 48,48 42,11 42,11 90,59 5,44
11 4 134 Hönnige Domonikus 1150032 BMW 318ti 50,25 3 53,25 44,44 44,44 43,43 3 46,43 90,87 4,89
12 4 108 Raab Johannes MC Diessen 1156366 Renault Clio 47,31 47,31 45,30 45,30 45,69 45,69 90,99 4,33
13 4 116 Patzelt Florian AC Dachau N1170145 BMW 318ti 62,49 62,49 46,83 46,83 44,25 44,25 91,08 3,78
14 4 52 Trasberger Michael AC GAP 1095522 Suzuki Swift 46,97 3 49,97 46,98 46,98 46,17 46,17 93,15 3,22
15 4 122 Mayer Benjamin N1113903 VW Polo 45,39 18 63,39 44,83 44,83 44,53 6 50,53 95,36 2,67
16 4 51 Reich-Sander Udo Scuderia München 1156527 BMW 318ti 49,75 49,75 46,72 3 49,72 46,25 46,25 95,97 2,11
17 4 92 Maier Karl N1042334 Ford Fiesta 48,38 3 51,38 45,64 6 51,64 46,45 46,45 98,09 1,56
18 4 88 Trasberger-L. Andrea AC GAP 1155542 Suzuki Swift 54,96 54,96 53,08 3 56,08 52,49 52,49 108,57 1,00
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52. Nat. ADAC-Automobilslalom
Klasse: K5 (G2,G1)

19.04.2015 Starter: 7
Gewertet: 7

Nicht gewertet: 0
Train 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Addition x =AdW

Pl Kl Nr Nach- ,Vorname Ortsclub Lizenz KFZ Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Ges Pkt
1 5 1 Ganser Anton WAC Lindenberg NB1119794 BMW Z4 41,41 3 44,41 40,45 3 43,45 40,18 40,18 83,63 9,57
2 5 17 Steinle Werner MSC Indersdorf 1059566 BMW 323xi 44,45 44,45 43,94 43,94 43,98 43,98 87,92 8,14
3 5 100 Schäfer Stefan NB1161106 VW Polo 45,38 45,38 44,42 44,42 44,78 44,78 89,20 6,71
4 5 18 Thumann Dieter MSC Indersdorf 1060646 BMW 325i 45,10 3 48,10 44,29 6 50,29 44,49 6 50,49 100,78 5,29
5 5 91 Rogalski Martin NCP1169562Subaru BRZ 50,98 50,98 45,10 3 48,10 47,79 9 56,79 104,89 3,86
6 5 89 Müller Tobias RG Rosenheim NB1154510 Fial Abarth 48,68 48,68 47,73 18 65,73 46,17 46,17 111,90 2,43
7 5 95 Dr. Gerold Josef MSC Ohlstadt N1035570 Porsche 964 48,07 18 66,07 45,84 9 54,84 45,73 12 57,73 112,57 1,00
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52. Nat. ADAC-Automobilslalom
Klasse: K6 (F/N bis 1400)

19.04.2015 Starter: 10
Gewertet: 10

Nicht gewertet: 0
Train 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Addition x =DNF

Pl Kl Nr Nach- ,Vorname Ortsclub Lizenz KFZ Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Ges Pkt
1 6 142 Alchieri Peter MSC Indersdorf 400586 VW Polo 42,94 6 48,94 42,63 42,63 42,12 42,12 84,75 10,00
2 6 13 Krämer Michael 1097628 VW Polo 43,21 3 46,21 42,95 42,95 42,11 42,11 85,06 9,00
3 6 68 Vogler David MSC Indersdorf 400586 VW Polo 42,34 6 48,34 42,65 42,65 42,44 42,44 85,09 8,00
4 6 69 Vogler Bernhard MSC Indersdorf 1046849 VW Polo 41,84 41,84 41,68 3 44,68 41,37 41,37 86,05 7,00
5 6 36 Ziegler Erich MC Weilheim 1060870 VW Polo 45,47 45,47 44,53 44,53 44,37 44,37 88,90 6,00
6 6 53 Huber Erich MC Würmtal 1156033 VW Polo 48,78 48,78 46,48 46,48 46,50 46,50 92,98 5,00
7 6 144 Maslonka Robert NA1160803 VW Polo 41,92 33 74,92 40,52 15 55,52 41,70 41,70 97,22 4,00
8 6 93 Vogler Nico MSC Indersdorf 400585 VW Polo 52,18 52,18 47,72 3 50,72 44,17 3 47,17 97,89 3,00
9 6 146 Looschen Julian MC Würmtal N1150821 VW Polo 48,70 3 51,70 46,39 6 52,39 58,84 9 67,84 120,23 2,00
75 6 84 Wardenga Marion AC Oberammergau11^64213 VW Polo 58,69 58,69 58,10 3 61,10 DNF x 1,00
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52. Nat. ADAC-Automobilslalom
Klasse: K7 (F/N bis 2000)

19.04.2015 Starter: 19
Gewertet: 19

Nicht gewertet: 0
Train 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Addition x =AdW

Pl Kl Nr Nach- ,Vorname Ortsclub Lizenz KFZ Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Ges Pkt
1 7 143 Kellndorfer Arthur MSC Indersdorf 1036654 VW Polo 40,71 3 43,71 39,46 39,46 39,45 39,45 78,91 10,47
2 7 34 Marco Steinhoff MC Weilheim 1133349 Opelk Corsa 41,89 41,89 41,77 41,77 42,01 42,01 83,78 9,95
3 7 11 Schmitt Josef MC Würmtal 1056713 Opel Kadett 42,54 6 48,54 43,24 43,24 42,55 42,55 85,79 9,42
4 7 27 Dandl Michael RG Rosenheim IC1064941 BMW 318ti 44,27 3 47,27 43,32 43,32 42,52 42,52 85,84 8,89
5 7 15 Leich Heiko MSC Altenstadt 1133382 Opel Astra 44,29 6 50,29 43,11 43,11 43,68 43,68 86,79 8,37
6 7 23 Schaller Johannes MSC Altenstadt 1156461 Opel Astra 44,71 44,71 43,68 43,68 44,25 44,25 87,93 7,84
7 7 41 Klages Jennifer MSC Altenstadt 1148020 Opel Astra 51,32 9 60,32 44,82 44,82 43,73 43,73 88,55 7,32
8 7 29 Bodner Christian RG Rosenheim 1061716 BMW 320 47,62 3 50,62 44,46 44,46 44,45 44,45 88,91 6,79
9 7 62 Völk Michael MSC Altenstadt N1162504 BMW 318ti 45,44 45,44 44,39 44,39 44,53 44,53 88,92 6,26
10 7 50 Zufall Erik MSC Indersdorf 1137117 Opel Astra 41,32 3 44,32 40,91 3 43,91 40,57 6 46,57 90,48 5,74
11 7 96 Kestin Tobias MC Würmtal 1146683 Opel Kadett 57,78 9 66,78 45,98 45,98 46,31 46,31 92,29 5,21
12 7 25 Ahl Oliver MSC Altenstadt N1045139 Opel Kadett 46,43 3 49,43 44,36 6 50,36 44,48 44,48 94,84 4,68
13 7 38 Klages Jürgen MSC Altenstadt 1105883 Opel Astra 44,99 44,99 43,54 3 46,54 43,33 6 49,33 95,87 4,16
14 7 47 Winkler Steven MSC Altenstadt 1163468 Opel Astra 45,35 45,35 44,89 3 47,89 45,01 3 48,01 95,90 3,63
15 7 43 Hüttner Sarah MC Würmtal 1146687 Opel Corsa 48,98 3 51,98 48,58 48,58 47,71 47,71 96,29 3,11
16 7 72 Ahl Jaquline MSC Altenstadt 1157438 Opel Kadett 49,31 3 52,31 47,57 3 50,57 47,87 3 50,87 101,44 2,58
17 7 56 Völk Tina MSC Altenstadt N1158315 BMW 318ti 50,70 50,70 54,66 3 57,66 47,85 47,85 105,51 2,05
18 7 129 Hartl Manfred MSC Altenstadt 1156080 Mazda RX8 48,73 3 51,73 47,74 12 59,74 47,14 2 49,14 108,88 1,53
19 7 128 Baudy Pascal MSC Altenstadt N1168973 Opel Astra 57,91 57,91 49,73 6 55,73 48,58 6 54,58 110,31 1,00
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52. Nat. ADAC-Automobilslalom
Klasse: K8 (F/N über 2000)

19.04.2015 Starter: 9
Gewertet: 9

Nicht gewertet: 0
Train 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Addition x =AdW

Pl Kl Nr Nach- ,Vorname Ortsclub Lizenz KFZ Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Ges Pkt
1 8 77 Hulm Michael Scuderia Lechfeld NA1136788 BMW 40,17 40,17 39,90 39,90 39,65 39,65 79,55 9,89
2 8 79 Uenzen Nikolas Scuderia Lechfeld NA1130366 BMW 44,04 18 62,04 41,01 41,01 39,81 39,81 80,82 8,78
3 8 148 Pollich Ralf MSF Garching 1133195 BMW 323i 44,45 18 62,45 41,77 41,77 42,30 3 45,30 87,07 7,67
4 8 22 Müller Peter RG Rosenheim NB1154511 Fiat Abarth 43,89 3 46,89 41,97 3 44,97 42,96 42,96 87,93 6,56
5 8 42 Hubl Klaus MC Weilheim 400482 Ford Escort 42,42 42,42 42,92 3 45,92 42,81 42,81 88,73 5,44
6 8 147 Pollich André MFS Garching 1138241 BMW 323i 44,13 44,13 43,37 43,37 42,03 6 48,03 91,40 4,33
7 8 82 Uenzen Hedrik Scuderia Lechfeld NA1115965 BMW 40,21 15 55,21 39,61 6 45,61 39,76 9 48,76 94,37 3,22
8 8 149 Schattenkirchner Selina MSF Garching 1159936 BMW 323i 44,78 6 50,78 44,35 12 56,35 44,27 3 47,27 103,62 2,11
9 8 124 Sobek Thomas MC Würmtal 1167668 Opel Corsa 45,10 45,10 45,28 9 54,28 45,22 6 51,22 105,50 1,00
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52. Nat. ADAC-Automobilslalom
Klasse: K9 (H bis 1600)

19.04.2015 Starter: 8
Gewertet: 8

Nicht gewertet: 0
Train 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Addition x =AdW

Pl Kl Nr Nach- ,Vorname Ortsclub Lizenz KFZ Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Ges Pkt
1 9 8 Schlemmer Andreas RG Rosenheim NB1063585 Fiat 128 38,83 38,83 38,21 38,21 38,88 38,88 77,09 9,75
2 9 70 Friedl jun. Roland Rennteam AmorgraN1053682 NSU TT1200 42,40 42,40 40,74 40,74 39,83 39,83 80,57 8,50
3 9 12 Exner Hans MSC Untereiseshei1036328 Simca 1200S 38,88 38,88 38,96 3 41,96 39,06 39,06 81,02 7,25
4 9 10 Plank Geoerg 1095771 Daihatsu Chara 42,29 3 45,29 40,57 3 43,57 40,18 40,18 83,75 6,00
5 9 145 Hitz Erich MC Würmtal 400483 Toyota Starlet 44,85 44,85 44,08 44,08 43,24 43,24 87,32 4,75
6 9 76 Sprogis Michaela MC Neuhausen 1150443 VW Käfer 44,88 44,88 44,36 44,36 43,26 43,26 87,62 3,50
7 9 78 Stahl Rudolf MC Neuhausen 1041676 VW Käfer 43,40 18 61,40 41,68 15 56,68 40,84 3 43,84 100,52 2,25
8 9 65 Sprogis André MC Neuhausen 1054424 VW Käfer 41,88 9 50,88 41,65 18 59,65 40,69 3 43,69 103,34 1,00
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52. Nat. ADAC-Automobilslalom
Klasse: K10 (H über 1600)

19.04.2015 Starter: 14
Gewertet: 14

Nicht gewertet: 0
Train 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Addition x =AdW

Pl Kl Nr Nach- ,Vorname Ortsclub Lizenz KFZ Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Ges Pkt
1 10 2 Faber Josef MSC Indersdorf 1045306 Opel Kadett 38,30 9 47,30 38,14 38,14 38,19 38,19 76,33 10,29
2 10 81 Pleier Alexander MSC Indersdorf NA1125529 Opel Kadett 39,41 9 48,41 38,73 38,73 38,18 38,18 76,91 9,57
3 10 6 Giebal Michael MSC Indersdorf 1066833 Opel Kadett 40,19 40,19 38,57 38,57 38,51 38,51 77,08 8,86
4 10 59 Schmid Manfred N1133616 Opel Kadett 40,02 3 43,02 38,94 38,94 38,45 38,45 77,39 8,14
5 10 150 Beck Stefan AMC Burgau 401088 Opel Kadett 38,88 3 41,88 38,94 38,94 39,26 39,26 78,20 7,43
6 10 75 Riedle Ramona Rennteam AmorgraN1112943 Opel Kadett 39,77 39,77 38,88 38,88 39,62 39,62 78,50 6,71
7 10 9 Hauber Franz Scuderia München 1063934 Opel Kadett 38,75 38,75 37,32 6 43,32 38,27 38,27 81,59 6,00
8 10 74 Friedl sen. Roland Rennteam AmorgraN1059364 Opel Kadett 40,27 40,27 39,33 3 42,33 39,30 39,30 81,63 5,29
9 10 44 Pleier Wolfgang N1133787 Opel Kadett 40,81 6 46,81 39,60 3 42,60 39,10 39,10 81,70 4,57
10 10 121 Bredow Claus AC Nittenau 1122438 Opel Kadett 42,45 42,45 41,04 41,04 41,76 41,76 82,80 3,86
11 10 73 Lettenmeier Joachim 1081091 Opel Kadett 41,64 3 44,64 40,80 3 43,80 40,20 40,20 84,00 3,14
12 10 32 Csauth Peter N1137744 Opel Kadett 40,48 40,48 41,32 41,32 40,98 6 46,98 88,30 2,43
13 10 66 Schalk Jürgen Scuderia Kempten N1133615 Opel Kadett 39,37 3 42,37 38,32 12 50,32 38,71 3 41,71 92,03 1,71
14 10 61 Tuchs Maximilian MC Weilheim 400481 VW Polo 44,15 18 62,15 43,26 3 46,26 43,37 3 46,37 92,63 1,00
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52. Nat. ADAC-Automobilslalom
Klasse: K11 (E 97/98/99)

19.04.2015 Starter: 10
Gewertet: 10

Nicht gewertet: 0
Train 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Addition x =AdW

Pl Kl Nr Nach- ,Vorname Ortsclub Lizenz KFZ Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Zeit S Ges Ges Pkt
1 11 104 Nörpel Julian MC Diessen 1156078 Renault Clio 43,27 43,27 43,34 43,34 43,67 43,67 87,01 10,00
2 11 106 Sedlmair Florian MC Diessen 1161107 Renault Clio 45,82 45,82 45,26 3 48,26 45,15 45,15 93,41 9,00
3 11 26 Erhart Timo MSC Ohlstadt N1154149 Opel Corsa 48,76 48,76 48,44 48,44 49,58 49,58 98,02 8,00
4 11 123 Schuster Patrick MC Weilheim 1167236 Ford Puma 49,38 49,38 47,81 47,81 48,32 3 51,32 99,13 7,00
5 11 119 Kern Carina Scuderia München 376385 BMW 318 ti 55,92 3 58,92 52,32 52,32 50,48 50,48 102,80 6,00
6 11 111 Plonka Martin MSC Ohlstadt N1161066 Opel Corsa 50,12 6 56,12 47,73 3 50,73 47,27 9 56,27 107,00 5,00
7 11 118 Gimpel Andi MC Diessen 376530 Renault Clio 46,09 6 52,09 45,00 9 54,00 45,80 9 54,80 108,80 4,00
8 11 137 Wengert Georg MSC Kaufbeuern 400591 Opel Corsa 57,44 57,44 51,12 6 57,12 52,59 52,59 109,71 3,00
9 11 113 Nörpel Felix MC Diessen 1166844 Renault Clio 55,51 12 67,51 53,96 6 59,96 52,31 52,31 112,27 2,00
10 11 3 Wagner Dominik MC Neuhausen N1164164 VW Polo 61,13 6 67,13 55,91 55,91 54,14 6 60,14 116,05 1,00
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